

## 98 DEL -2 ATI :28 Vol. M92 Page 44035

## RETURN TO: JENSEN

FEE

c/o REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES 720 - 7th Avenue Suite #400 Seattle, WA 93104

		ATE 982448
	Loan No. 0013100839 E	SCIOWNO:
	DEED	OF FULL DECONTRACTOR 42308
۰.	Dated: May 4 1000	OF FULL RECONVEYANCE 42308
	May 4, 1998	
	Recording No: 58068 Rerecord as:	Ronte Back
		Book: M98 Page: 16232
	County of: KLAMATH	State: OR
	Legal:	Ctate: OR
	Trustors: LAURA M. JENSEN	
	그는 소리의 일을 통했다. 이 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가셨는지?	같은 것은 것은 가지가 가지 않는 것을 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다.
	· murici III'F	출행 방법 사망 사람은 것에서 알려 가지 않는다. 이 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 사망 방법 사망은 것은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다.
	Beneficiary: WASHINGTON MUT	UAL BANK
	Having received C.	
	tions secured by the Deed of Trust have been ful	Deed of Trust a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby reconvey, without warranty, to the persons entitled by said Trustee in and to the property described more fully.
	in said Deed of Trust	ly satisfied, does hereby reconvey, without warranty, to the persons entitled by said Trustee in and to the property described more fully
		and to the property described more fully
·	Dated: November 17, 1998	BECIONAL T
		REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES CORPORATION
		fka Interstate Trustee Services Corporation
	State of Washington )	
	County of King	JOE SIPAVICH
	)	Reconveyance Manager
	On November 17, 1998 before	me the underside at
	personally known to me (or proved to be on	me, the undersigned, personally appeared Joe Sipavich
	the same in his/her authorized canacity	me, the undersigned, personally appeared Joe Sipavich the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person who executed the bration therein named and acknowledged to me that he/she executed that by his/her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity and the instrument.
	upon behalf of which the person acted, exec	that by his/her signature on the instrument the person or the executed
	Contraction of the second se	
	REBECCA N SPENCER	Reherro N Same
	JA JA WASHINGTON	TANK A LA DIBUTCAT
	JA JA WASHINGTON	the State of Wasington
	NI ANY - PIRIC	
N a rouna	AI AN PHINGTON AI AN PHINGTON IN DEWISSION APPRILE IS DO	the State of Wasington, residing at Redmond My commission expires
'ATE C	AI AN PHINGTON AI AN PHINGTON IN DEWISSION APPRILE IS DO	the State of Wasington, residing at Redmond My commission expires
ATE C	DF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : SS.	the State of Wasington, residing at Redmond My commission expires
led for	DF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. record at request ofAspen Title	the State of Wasington, residing at Redmond My commission expires: 2/15/02
led for	DF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. record at request of <u>Aspen Title</u> <u>December</u> A.D., 19 98 at 11:	the State of Wasington, residing at Redmond My commission expires: 2/15/02
led for	DF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. record at request ofAspen Title	becover N. Spencer NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of Wasington, residing at Redmond My commission expires: 2/15/02 <u>&amp; Escrow</u> <u>the 2nd</u>
led for	DF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. record at request of <u>Aspen Title</u> <u>December</u> A.D., 19 98 at 11:	the State of Wasington, residing at Redmond My commission expires: 2/15/02